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Crafts
Wednesday, April 12 at 12:30 p.m. DYI Craft: Jelly Bean Bracelet RSVP with payment 4/10 Fee: $1.00
Friday, April 21 at 12:30 p.m. Recycle old book to wall art RSVP by 4/19
Wednesday, April 19 at 2:00 p.m. Color Your World Bring your supplies
Thursday, April 27 at 2:00 p.m. Color Your World Bring your supplies
Let's Cook RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Monday, April 3 at 2:00 p.m. Mug Madness: Jelly Donut Fee: $2.00 by 3/27
Tuesday, April 4 at 12:30 p.m. Cooking with Jen: Unicorn Cheesecake Fee: $4.00 by 3/31
Monday, April 10 at 12;30 p.m. Candy Making Free
Tuesday, April 11 at 12:30 p.m. A Polish Easter with Pam Krawczyk Fee: $2.00 by 4/6
Thursday, April 20 at 12:30 p.m. Simple Recipe: Palmier Cookies Fee: $2.00 by 4/17
Monday, April 24 at 1:30 p.m. Deliciously Deceptive: Fruit Smoothies Fee: $2.00 by 4/21
Wednesday, April 26 at 12:30 p.m. National Soft Pretzel Day Fee: $2.00 by 4/21
Meals Please make lunch reservations
Wednesday, April 10 from 5-6:00 p.m. Dinner 24 hours in advance at 636-3059
Thursday, April 13 at noon Easter Lunch
12:45 p.m. Movies
Thursday, April 6 Classic: Bonnie & Clyde Rated PG 13, 1 hour & 51 minutes
Tuesday, April 11 Miss Peregrine’s Home for Peculiar Children Rated PG 13, 2 hours & 7 minutes
Tuesday, April 18 Sundance Film: The Birth of a Nation Rated R, 2 Hours
6:00 p.m. Wednesday, April 26 Evening: Sully Rated PG 13, 1 hour & 36 minutes
Friday, April 28 French Film: Shoot the Piano Player Rated PG 13, 1 hour & 45 minutes
Special Events
Wednesday, April 5 at 1:30 p.m. Coffee Break Gallery
Thursday, April 6 at 10:30 a.m. Financial Planning Presented by Mallot & Hardy Financial Planners
Friday, April 7 from 11:00a.m-12:30 p.m. Hot Dog Sale Front Lobby Fee: $1.00 a dog
Tuesday, April 11 at 10:30 a.m. Tread Tire City Library
Wednesday, April 12 at 1:30 p.m. Wonder No More: Cursive writing Representative to answer questions
Thursday, April 13 at 12:30 p.m. Indoor Gardening for our community Garden RSVP
Monday, April 17 at 1:30 p.m. National Cheese Ball Day Gallery
Wednesday, April 19 at 4;30 p.m. Silver Pride Tea Gallery
Wednesday, April 19 at 6:00 p.m. Comedy Night with Judd Sunshine Enjoy the piano playing & wit of Judd Sunshine
Thursday, April 20 at 10;30 a.m. Pre Planning Seminar RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Friday, April 21 at 1:30 p.m. National Ice tea Day RSVP 636-3059 ext. 3108
Wednesday, April 26 at 1:30 p.m. Wonder No More: Spring Cleaning Gallery
April 10-13 from 9-noon Book Sale In the Front Lobby
Mondays noon-4:00 p.m. Wii Bowling Craft Room
Wednesdays noon-4:00 p.m. Room 3
Fridays noon-4:00 p.m. Craft Room
Save the Date:
Wednesday, May 10 6:00-8:00 p.m. Dance with Serendipity Swing Band Listening & Dancing music open to the public
Wednesday, May 3 at 5:00 p.m. Pizza & Game Night Fee: $5.00 RSVP by 5/1
Every Thursday at 1:00 p.m. Bingo Cost; $1.00 per board each additional
board .25
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